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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Nombre

EVA
TANIA
CARLA
ARANTXA
Macarena
AITOR
carlos
Héctor
PABLO
GONZALO
DANIEL
DAVID

JOSE ANTONIO

JUAN

JUAN MIGUEL
MARCOS
MIGUEL
JORGE

Hugo

EVA
CECILIA
ISABEL
ANDREA
NICOLAS
DANIEL
MARCOS
GUILLERMO
GUILLERMO
SERGIO
ERIC
ISMAEL
SALVADOR
JESUS
ADRIAN
OSCAR
MARIO
PEDRO
INAKI
Mario

Pedro
Meredith

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

Listado ordenado Por dorsal
DUATLON DE MENORES ALMANSA

23

Apellidos

MIRA VALIENTE
CAMPILLO CALONGE
SALVADOR CASTILLO
GARCIA PARDO

Sanchez Aleman

ALONSO MEGIAS

romero collado

Gil lopez

HERNANDEZ ROMERO
SANCHEZ BESERAN
GARCIA CARRILERO
FERNANDEZ DE LA GUIA
ORTEGA DE TORO
ORTEGA FERNANDEZ
SALVADOR MELERO
VALERIANO CAMPILLOS
GARCIA SANCHEZ

VILLAFRANCA MARCOS-
ALBERCA

Bordera Esteve
FRESNEDA TORTOSA
PARADA PINA
RODRIGUEZ PRETEL
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
FRESNEDA TORTOSA
GONZALEZ ANGULO
MONGE MARTINEZ
FERRER PEINADO
HERNANDEZ ROMERO
APARICIO LOPEZ
TEBAR GONZALEZ
SEVILLA CUESTA
DUENAS CARO
ROPERO BURILLO

DE LA OSSA LOPEZ
CARDO GARCIA
HUERTA HERAS
ANDRES CARRALERO
Palmer Ugeda

Fita Azorin

Garcia Arjona

Club Categoria
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA JVF
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVF
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVF
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVF
C.T. ARABI-YECLA JVF
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA JVM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA JVM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA JVM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JVM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JVM

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVM

C.D. TRIATLON CRIPTANA GIGANTES JVM

C.A. PROMESAS VILLENA JVM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM CDF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM CDF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM CDF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM CDF
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA CDM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM CDM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM CDM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM CDM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM CDM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM CDM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM CDM

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM CDM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM CDM
C.T. TOMELLOSO-TRIPIELESVAL CDM
C.T. TOMELLOSO-TRIPIELESVAL CDM
E.D.M. AYUNTAMIENTO TARANCON CDM
C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA CDM
C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA CDM
C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA CDM
C.A. PROMESAS VILLENA CDM
No federado CDM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA IFF
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Nombre

Adriana
LUCIA
INES
ELSA
VEGA
NOELIA
CARLOTA
AFRICA
ESTELA
BEATRIZ
VALERIA
HELENA
JOANA

JHULIE FERNANDA

ALEJANDRA
CLAUDIA
ALBA

Sofia

Jests

Gonzalo
OSCAR
HECTOR
JAVIER
CARLOS
CARLOS
GUILLERMO

PABLO
GABRIEL
DAVID
RUBEN
ALEX BOGADN
JAVIER
HECTOR
VERA
Candela
Sofia
Rocio
Lucia
LAURA
ELENA
BLANCA
NAGORE
Raisa
CARLA
VERA
CLAUDIA
INES
IRENE
Isabela

Apellidos

Sanchez Penadés
MARTINEZ GIL
GARIJO BAIDEZ
LORENZO RAMIREZ
GARCIA GARCIA
SANCHEZ GOMEZ
SANCHEZ BESERAN
MOLINA HARO
MONTEAGUDO MORILLA
MONGE VALIENTE
MARTINEZ INIESTA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
MARMOL TORO
SALAZAR DA SILVA
POVEDA TEBAR
HUERTAS TEJADO
HURTADO BANOS
Soriano Santa

Martinez Sanchez
Alonso Megias
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
IBANEZ KRYVETSKYY
BARBERO FAJARDO
MUNOZ DE LAMO
TEBAR TEMPRADO

HERRAIZ RODRIGUEZ DE LA

VERA

CERRILLO VERGARA
SALVADOR MELERO
COLLADO TEBAR
MARQUES MARTINEZ
SCURTU

RICO LUNA

HUERTA HERAS
Fernandez Trujillo
Garrido huertas

Cantos Rumbo

Catalan Cuenca

Jover Garijo
MARTINEZ GOMEZ
BARNES SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ GOMEZ
DUENAS LEON
Gonzalez Gonzalez
MONTORO CASTILLO
BAUTISTA ESCUDERO
GARCIA PARDO
SOTOS ESCRIBANO
LORENZO BLEDA

Cabanes Garcia

Club Categoria

CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA IFF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM IFF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM IFF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM IFF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM IFF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM IFF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM IFF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM IFF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM IFF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM IFF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM IFF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM IFF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM IFF

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM IFF
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM IFF
C.D. TRIATLON ALCAZAR IFF
C.T. TOMELLOSO-TRIPIELESVAL IFF
C.T. ARABI-YECLA IFF
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA IFM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA IFM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM IFM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM IFM

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM IFM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM IFM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM IFM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM IFM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM IFM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM IFM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM IFM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM IFM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM IFM
C.T. TOMELLOSO-TRIPIELESVAL IFM
C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA IFM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ALF
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ALF
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ALF
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ALF
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ALF

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ALF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ALF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ALF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ALF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ALF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ALF

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM ALF
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM ALF
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM ALF
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM ALF
No federado ALF
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Nombre

Leo
HECTOR
Adrian
Raul
Gabriel
ASIER
HUGO
Hugo
SACHA
MIGUEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
JORGE
MARCOS
JAIME
GUILLERMO
BRUNO
Pedro
Martina
CARLA
ANGELA
Pascual
Arturo
jorge
JAVIER
JORGE
MATIAS
DIEGO
CRISTOBAL
MATEO
PABLO
MATEO
HUGO
DAVID
Hugo
Alejandro
Daniela
Elena
LEIVA
VALERIA
VALERIA
BERTA
MARIA
MARTINA
YAGO
Martin
Kilian
Daniel
MANUEL
LUIS
LUCA

Apellidos

Martinez Sanchez
SEPULVEDA GOMEZ
Martinez Arteaga

Rubio Sanchez

Parra Soler

LEAL TELLO
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
Lorenzo Ramirez
MONTEAGUDO MORILLA
ALCAHUT DESCALZO
GONZALEZ ANGULO
MARTINEZ GIL
ESCUDERO QUINTANILLA
DE LA OSSA LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
AZORIN MAS

Cerdan Soriano

Moreno Millan
BARBERO FAJARDO
DE TORO MARCHANTE
Jiménez Fito

Rubio Sanchez

gomez dominguez
GARCIA GARCIA
GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ
MARTINEZ NARANJO
DE TORO DE LAMO
VILLODRE LOPEZ
GALIANO LOPEZ
MORALEDA LOPEZ
MARTINEZ GRANDE
CERRILLO VERGARA
MUNOZ DE LAMO
Vicente Tortosa

Mira Gémez

Parra Soler

Santos Alvarez

SIERRA SANCHEZ
MONTORO CASTILLO
MARTINEZ NARANJO
DE TORO MARCHANTE
BAUTISTA ESCUDERO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
SAEZ ARJONA

Castillo Martinez

Garcia Romero

Navajas Sanchez

LOPEZ GOMEZ
GARCIA PINILLA
TEBAR RAMIREZ

Club Categoria

CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ALM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ALM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ALM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ALM
No federado ALM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ALM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ALM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ALM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ALM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ALM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ALM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ALM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM ALM
E.D.M. AYUNTAMIENTO TARANCON  ALM
TRIATLON TiJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZ ALM

No federado ALM
No federado ALM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA BJF
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM BJF
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM BJF
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA BIM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA BIM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM BIM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM BIM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM BIM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM BJIM

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM BIM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM BIM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM BIM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM BIM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM BIM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM BIM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM BIM
C.T. ARABI-YECLA BIM
No federado BIM
No federado PRF

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM PRF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM PRF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM PRF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM PRF

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM PRF
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM PRF

TRIATLON TiJOLA - OCIODEPORTE BAZ PRF

CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA PRM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA PRM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA PRM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA PRM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM PRM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM PRM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM PRM
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Nombre

JOEL
GONZALO
JESUS
HECTOR
PABLO
RAFA
RUBEN
GONZALO

Apellidos

MONTEAGUDO MORILLA
RUBIO GARCIA
GONZALEZ ALFARO
GOMEZ ARELLANO
COLLADO TEBAR
BAUTISTA ESCUDERO
LORCA ERZSE

GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ

Club

Categoria

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM PRM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM PRM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM PRM

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM
FTCLM

PRM
PRM
PRM
PRM
PRM
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